WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
COMPANY
KESSEBÖHMER
PREMIUM KITCHEN
& CLOSET ACCESSORIES
Wastebin Pullout Dispensa BPO LeMans II
Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-22372
Table of Contents

•	Rail Type: Arena Classic (2 rails wrapped around shelf) offered finishes:
	 chrome/maple, champagne/maple & chrome/white
•	Rail Type: Arena Style (1 rail wrapped around shelf) offered finish:
	 chrome/anthracite & anthracite/anthracite
Includes: (2) Arena Plus shelves, frame, soft-close slide mechanism, door
bracket & top guide.
Packing & Sold In: Kits.
Chrome/Maple
Dispensa BPO Full Height 24” - 32”
Arena Style
Anthracite / Anthracite
Item #
Chrome / Anthracite
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDB4524AN-AN KEDB4524CH-AN 4.5” 4”
- KEDB5524CH-AN 5.5” 5”
KEDB7524AN-AN KEDB7524CH-AN 7.5” 7”
- KEDB8524CH-AN 8.5” 8”
KEDB10524AN-AN KEDB10524CH-AN 10.5” 10”
- KEDB11524CH-AN 11.5” 11”
KEDB13524AN-AN KEDB13524CH-AN 13.5” 13”
- KEDB14524CH-AN 14.5” 14”
KEDB16524AN-AN KEDB16524CH-AN 16.5” 16”
- KEDB17524CH-AN 17.5” 17”
KEDB19524AN-AN KEDB19524CH-AN 19.5” 19”
- KEDB20524CH-AN 20.5” 20”
Arena Classic
Champagne / Maple
Item #
Chrome / Maple
Item #
Chrome / White
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDB4524CP-MP KEDB4524CH-MP KEDB4524CH-WH 4.5" 4"
KEDB5524CP-MP KEDB5524CH-MP KEDB5524CH-WH 5.5" 5"
KEDB7524CP-MP KEDB7524CH-MP KEDB7524CH-WH 7.5" 7"
KEDB8524CP-MP KEDB8524CH-MP KEDB8524CH-WH 8.5" 8"
KEDB10524CP-MP KEDB10524CH-MP KEDB10524CH-WH 10.5" 10"
KEDB11524CP-MP KEDB11524CH-MP KEDB11524CH-WH 11.5" 11"
KEDB13524CP-MP KEDB13524CH-MP KEDB13524CH-WH 13.5" 13"
KEDB14524CP-MP KEDB14524CH-MP KEDB14524CH-WH 14.5" 14"
KEDB16524CP-MP KEDB16524CH-MP KEDB16524CH-WH 16.5" 16"
KEDB17524CP-MP KEDB17524CH-MP KEDB17524CH-WH 17.5" 17"
KEDB19524CP-MP KEDB19524CH-MP KEDB19524CH-WH 19.5" 19"
KEDB20524CP-MP KEDB20524CH-MP KEDB20524CH-WH 20.5" 20"
Arena Style, Anthracite/Anthracite Arena Style, Chrome/Anthracite
Arena Classic,
Champagne/Maple
Arena Classic,

•	Application: door/drawer, 20”- 28”
•	Rail Type: Arena Classic (2 rails wrapped around shelf) offered finishes:
	 chrome/maple, champagne/maple & chrome/white
•	Rail Type: Arena Style (1 rail wrapped around shelf) offered finish:
	 chrome/anthracite & anthracite/anthracite
Includes: (2) Arena Plus shelves, frame, soft-close slide mechanism, door
bracket & top guide.
Packing & Sold In: Kits.
Dispensa BPO Door/Drawer Height 20” - 28”
Arena Style
Anthracite / Anthracite
Item #
Chrome / Anthracite
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDB4520AN-AN KEDB4520CH-AN 4.5" 4"
- KEDB5520CH-AN 5.5" 5"
KEDB7520AN-AN KEDB7520CH-AN 7.5" 7"
- KEDB8520CH-AN 8.5" 8"
KEDB10520AN-AN KEDB10520CH-AN 10.5" 10"
- KEDB11520CH-AN 11.5" 11"
KEDB13520AN-AN KEDB13520CH-AN 13.5" 13"
- KEDB14520CH-AN 14.5" 14"
KEDB16520AN-AN KEDB16520CH-AN 16.5" 16"
- KEDB17520CH-AN 17.5" 17"
KEDB19520AN-AN KEDB19520CH-AN 19.5" 19"
- KEDB20520CH-AN 20.5" 20"
Arena Classic
Champagne / Maple
Item #
Chrome / Maple
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDB4520CP-MP KEDB4520CH-MP 4.5" 4"
KEDB5520CP-MP KEDB5520CH-MP 5.5" 5"
KEDB7520CP-MP KEDB7520CH-MP 7.5" 7"
KEDB8520CP-MP KEDB8520CH-MP 8.5" 8"
KEDB10520CP-MP KEDB10520CH-MP 10.5" 10"
KEDB11520CP-MP KEDB11520CH-MP 11.5" 11"
KEDB13520CP-MP KEDB13520CH-MP 13.5" 13"
KEDB14520CP-MP KEDB14520CH-MP 14.5" 14"
KEDB16520CP-MP KEDB16520CH-MP 16.5" 16"
KEDB17520CP-MP KEDB17520CH-MP 17.5" 17"
KEDB19520CP-MP KEDB19520CH-MP 19.5" 19"
KEDB20520CP-MP KEDB20520CH-MP 20.5" 20"
Arena Style, Anthracite/Anthracite
Arena Style, Chrome/Anthracite
Arena Classic,
Champagne/Maple

•	Base pull-out w/adjustable shelves
•	Load rating: 60 lbs.
•	Shelf depth x shelf height: 20.375”D x 4.1875”H
•	Application: full height, 24”- 32”
Includes: (2) metal shelves, frame, soft-close slide mechanism,
door bracket & top guide.
Packing & Sold In: Kits.
Dispensa BPO Metal Shelves
Champagne Silver
Champagne /
Champagne Item #
Silver / Silver
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDB3824CP-CP KEDB3824SV-SV 3.875" 3.375"
KEDB4524CP-CP KEDB4524SV-SV 4.5" 4"
KEDB5524CP-CP KEDB5524SV-SV 5.5" 5"
KEDB7524CP-CP KEDB7524SV-SV 7.5" 7"
Dispensa BPO Metal Shelves w/Soft-Close
Door/Drawer 20” - 28”
•	Base pull-out w/adjustable shelves
•	Load rating: 60 lbs.
•	Shelf depth x shelf height: 20.375”D x 4.1875”H
•	Application: door/drawer, 20”- 28”
Includes: (2) metal shelves, frame, soft-close slide mechanism,
door bracket & top guide.
Packing & Sold In: Kits.
Champagne Silver
Champagne /
Champagne Item #
Silver / Silver
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDB3820CP-CP KEDB3820SV-SV 3.875" 3.375"
KEDB4520CP-CP KEDB4520SV-SV 4.5" 4"
KEDB5520CP-CP KEDB5520SV-SV 5.5" 5"
KEDB7520CP-CP KEDB7520SV-SV 7.5" 7"
Silver/Silver
Silver/Silver
9Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237
Dispensa BPO Knife Block w/Soft-Close
•	Base pull-out, full height 24” - 32”
•	Shelf depth x shelf height: 20.375”D x 4.1875”H
•	Arena Plus shelf has a patented anti-slip invisible coating and resilient against
	 household cleaners and chemicals
•	Adjustable shelf with Arena Classic rail (2 rails wrapped around shelf)
•	Load rating: 60 lbs.
Includes: (1) Arena Plus shelf, knife block, frame, soft-close slides, door bracket & top guide.
Sold In: Kits.
Dispensa BPO Knife Block, Utility & YOUBOXX
Champagne / Maple
Item #
Chrome / Maple
Item #
Chrome / White
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDBK524CP-MP KEDBK524CH-MP KEDBK524CH-WH 5" 4.5"
KEDBK6524CP-MP KEDBK6524CH-MP KEDBK6524CH-WH 6.5" 6"
Dispensa BPO Utility w/Soft-Close
•	Base pull-out, full height 24” - 32”
•	Shelf depth x shelf height: 20.375”D x 4.1875”H
•	Arena Plus shelf has a patented anti-slip invisible coating and resilient against
	 household cleaners and chemicals
•	Adjustable shelf with Arena Classic rail (2 rails wrapped around shelf)
•	Load rating: 60 lbs.
Includes: (1) Arena Plus shelf, utility, frame, soft-close slides, door bracket & top guide. Sold In: Kits.
Champagne / Maple
Item #
Chrome / Maple
Item #
Chrome / White
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
KEDBU524CP-MP KEDBU524CH-MP KEDBU524CH-WH 5" 4.5"
KEDBU6524CP-MP KEDBU6524CH-MP KEDBU6524CH-WH 6.5" 6"
Dispensa BPO YOUBOXX w/Soft-Close
•	Base pull-out, full height 24” - 32”
•	Shelf depth x shelf height: 20.375”D x 4.1875”H
•	Arena Plus shelf has a patented anti-slip invisible coating and resilient against
	 household cleaners and chemicals
•	Adjustable shelf with Arena Classic rail (2 rails wrapped around shelf)
•	Load rating: 60 lbs.
Includes: (1) Arena Plus shelf, YOUBOXX Set, frame, soft-close slides, door bracket & top guide.
Set 1 contains: (2) rails, (2) shallow boxes w/lids, (2) deep boxes, (1) knife block, (1) box (long)
Set 2 contains: (2) rails, (2) shallow boxes wi/lids, (2) boxes (long), (1) divider.
Sold In: Kits.
Champagne/Maple
Chrome/Maple
Champagne / Maple
Item #
Chrome / Maple
Item #
Chrome / White
Item # Set MCO Shelf
Width
KEDBY110524CP-MP KEDBY110524CH-MP KEDBY110524CH-WH 1 10.5" 10"
KEDBY210524CP-MP KEDBY210524CH-MP KEDBY210524CH-WH 2 10.5" 10"
Chrome/Maple
Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-223710
Dispensa BPO Baker’s Tray w/Metal Shelf
•	Base pull-out, full height 24” - 32”
•	Unique organization for cutting boards and baking sheets
•	Adjustable height racks
•	Load rating: 60 lbs.
•	Application: full height, 24”- 32”
•	3.875” Includes: (2) wire racks, (1) metal shelf & (8) plastic clips
•	5.5” Includes: (2) wire racks, (1) metal shelf & (12) plastic clips
•	7.5” Includes: (2) wire racks, (1) metal shelf & (16) plastic clips
Packing & Sold In: Kits.
Dispensa BPO Baker’s Tray & Portero
Champagne / Champagne
Item #
Silver / Silver
Item # MCO Shelf
Width
Shelf
Depth
Shelf
Height
KEDBB3824CP-CP KEDBB3824SV-SV 3.875" 3.375" 20.375" 4.1875"
KEDBB5524CP-CP KEDBB5524SV-SV 5.5" 5" 20.375" 4.1875"
KEDBB7524CP-CP KEDBB7524SV-SV 7.5" 7" 20.375" 4.1875"
Portero 1-Basket Set w/Soft-Open/Soft-Close
•	Undersink pull-out w/removable caddy
•	Load rating: 27 lbs.
Includes: (1) base, (1) portable basket w/handle and (4) dividers.

Chrome/White
Dispensa Pantry Pull-Out, Arena Classic
Champagne /
Champagne Item #
Chrome / Maple
Item #
Chrome / White
Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Height Shelf
Width
KEDP85315CP-MP KEDP85315CH-MP KEDP85315CH-WH 4 8.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 8"
KEDP85472CP-MP KEDP85472CH-MP KEDP85472CH-WH 4 8.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 8"
KEDP85628CP-MP KEDP85628CH-MP KEDP85628CH-WH 6 8.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 8"
KEDP85747CP-MP KEDP85747CH-MP KEDP85747CH-WH 6 8.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 8"
KEDP105315CP-MP KEDP105315CH-MP KEDP105315CH-WH 4 10.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 10"
KEDP105472CP-MP KEDP105472CH-MP KEDP105472CH-WH 4 10.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 10"
KEDP105628CP-MP KEDP105628CH-MP KEDP105628CH-WH 6 10.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 10"
KEDP105747CP-MP KEDP105747CH-MP KEDP105747CH-WH 6 10.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 10"
KEDP115315CP-MP KEDP115315CH-MP KEDP115315CH-WH 4 11.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 11"
KEDP115472CP-MP KEDP115472CH-MP KEDP115472CH-WH 4 11.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 11"
KEDP115628CP-MP KEDP115628CH-MP KEDP115628CH-WH 6 11.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 11"
KEDP115747CP-MP KEDP115747CH-MP KEDP115747CH-WH 6 11.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 11"
KEDP135315CP-MP KEDP135315CH-MP KEDP135315CH-WH 4 13.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 13"
KEDP135472CP-MP KEDP135472CH-MP KEDP135472CH-WH 4 13.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 13"
KEDP135628CP-MP KEDP135628CH-MP KEDP135628CH-WH 6 13.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 13"
KEDP135747CP-MP KEDP135747CH-MP KEDP135747CH-WH 6 13.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 13"
KEDP145315CP-MP KEDP145315CH-MP KEDP145315CH-WH 4 14.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 14"
KEDP145472CP-MP KEDP145472CH-MP KEDP145472CH-WH 4 14.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 14"
KEDP145628CP-MP KEDP145628CH-MP KEDP145628CH-WH 6 14.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 14"
KEDP145747CP-MP KEDP145747CH-MP KEDP145747CH-WH 6 14.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 14"
KEDP165315CP-MP KEDP165315CH-MP KEDP165315CH-WH 4 16.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 16"
KEDP165472CP-MP KEDP165472CH-MP KEDP165472CH-WH 4 16.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 16"
KEDP165628CP-MP KEDP165628CH-MP KEDP165628CH-WH 6 16.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 16"
KEDP165747CP-MP KEDP165747CH-MP KEDP165747CH-WH 6 16.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 16"
KEDP175315CP-MP KEDP175315CH-MP KEDP175315CH-WH 4 17.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 17"
KEDP175472CP-MP KEDP175472CH-MP KEDP175472CH-WH 4 17.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 17"
KEDP175628CP-MP KEDP175628CH-MP KEDP175628CH-WH 6 17.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 17"
KEDP175747CP-MP KEDP175747CH-MP KEDP175747CH-WH 6 17.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 17"
KEDP195315CP-MP KEDP195315CH-MP KEDP195315CH-WH 4 19.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 19"
KEDP195472CP-MP KEDP195472CH-MP KEDP195472CH-WH 4 19.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 19"
KEDP195628CP-MP KEDP195628CH-MP KEDP195628CH-WH 6 19.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 19"
KEDP195747CP-MP KEDP195747CH-MP KEDP195747CH-WH 6 19.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 19"
KEDP205315CP-MP KEDP205315CH-MP KEDP205315CH-WH 4 20.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 20"
KEDP205472CP-MP KEDP205472CH-MP KEDP205472CH-WH 4 20.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 20"
KEDP205628CP-MP KEDP205628CH-MP KEDP205628CH-WH 6 20.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 20"
KEDP205747CP-MP KEDP205747CH-MP KEDP205747CH-WH 6 20.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 20"
Champagne/Maple
Chrome/Maple
Chrome/White
15Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237
Dispensa Pantry Kits w/Soft-Open/Soft-Close
•	Arena Plus adjustable shelves (shelf depth x Height: 20.375”D x 4.125”H)
•	Load rating: 265 lbs.
•	Rail Type: Arena Style (1 rail wrapped around shelf)
•	4 or 6 Shelf kit includes: (4) or (6) Plus shelves, frame, door bracket & top guide
Anthracite/Anthracite
Dispensa Pantry Pull-Out, Arena Style
Anthracite /
Anthracite Item #
Chrome /
Anthracite Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Height Shelf
Width
- KEDP85315CH-AN 4 8.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 8"
- KEDP85472CH-AN 4 8.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 8"
- KEDP85628CH-AN 6 8.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 8"
- KEDP85747CH-AN 6 8.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 8"
KEDP105315AN-AN KEDP105315CH-AN 4 10.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 10"
KEDP105472AN-AN KEDP105472CH-AN 4 10.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 10"
KEDP105628AN-AN KEDP105628CH-AN 6 10.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 10"
KEDP105747AN-AN KEDP105747CH-AN 6 10.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 10"
- KEDP115315CH-AN 4 11.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 11"
- KEDP115472CH-AN 4 11.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 11"
- KEDP115628CH-AN 6 11.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 11"
- KEDP115747CH-AN 6 11.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 11"
KEDP135315AN-AN KEDP135315CH-AN 4 13.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 13"
KEDP135472AN-AN KEDP135472CH-AN 4 13.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 13"
KEDP135628AN-AN KEDP135628CH-AN 6 13.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 13"
KEDP135747AN-AN KEDP135747CH-AN 6 13.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 13"
- KEDP145315CH-AN 4 14.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 14"
- KEDP145472CH-AN 4 14.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 14"
- KEDP145628CH-AN 6 14.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 14"
- KEDP145747CH-AN 6 14.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 14"
KEDP165315AN-AN KEDP165315CH-AN 4 16.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 16"
KEDP165472AN-AN KEDP165472CH-AN 4 16.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 16"
KEDP165628AN-AN KEDP165628CH-AN 6 16.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 16"
KEDP165747AN-AN KEDP165747CH-AN 6 16.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 16"
- KEDP175315CH-AN 4 17.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 17"
- KEDP175472CH-AN 4 17.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 17"
- KEDP175628CH-AN 6 17.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 17"
- KEDP175747CH-AN 6 17.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 17"
KEDP195315AN-AN KEDP195315CH-AN 4 19.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 19"
KEDP195472AN-AN KEDP195472CH-AN 4 19.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 19"
KEDP195628AN-AN KEDP195628CH-AN 6 19.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 19"
KEDP195747AN-AN KEDP195747CH-AN 6 19.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 19"
- KEDP205315CH-AN 4 20.5" 31-1/2"H - 47-1/4"H 20"
- KEDP205472CH-AN 4 20.5" 47-1/4"H - 62-7/8"H 20"
- KEDP205628CH-AN 6 20.5" 62-7/8"H - 78-3/4"H 20"
- KEDP205747CH-AN 6 20.5" 74-3/4"H - 90-1/2"H 20"
Anthracite/Anthracite
Chrome/Anthracite
Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-223716
Tandem Solo Pantry w/Soft-Open/Soft-Close

•	6 Shelf Kit Includes: (6) Arena Plus shelves, frame, soft-open/soft-close slide mechanism
	 & door brackets
Chrome/Anthracite
Tandem Solo Pantry Pull-Out
Chrome/Anthracite
Chrome/Maple
Chrome/White
Arena Style
Chrome /
Anthracite Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Frame Size Rear Shelf
Width
Door Shelf
Width
KETSS4475CH-AN 4 18" 13"W x 44.75"H 51" 12.875"
KETSS6437CH-AN 6 18" 13"W x 64.375"H 71" 12.875"
KETSM4475CH-AN 4 21" 15"W x 44.75"H 51" 14.875"
KETSM6437CH-AN 6 21" 15"W x 64.375"H 71" 14.875"
KETSL4475CH-AN 4 24" 19"W x 44.75"H 51" 18.875"
KETSL6437CH-AN 6 24" 19"W x 64.375"H 71" 18.875"
Arena Classic
Champagne /
Maple Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Frame Size Min. Internal
Height
Shelf
Width
KETSS4475CP-MP 4 18" 13"W x 44.75"H 51" 12.875"
KETSS6437CP-MP 6 18" 13"W x 64.375"H 71" 12.875"
KETSM4475CP-MP 4 21" 15"W x 44.75"H 51" 14.875"
KETSM6437CP-MP 6 21" 15"W x 64.375"H 71" 14.875"
KETSL4475CP-MP 4 24" 19"W x 44.75"H 51" 18.875"
KETSL6437CP-MP 6 24" 19"W x 64.375"H 71" 18.875"
Arena Classic
Chrome /
Maple Item #
Chrome / White
Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Frame Size Min. Internal
Height
Shelf
Width
KETSS4475CH-MP KETSS4475CH-WH 4 18" 13"W x 44.75"H 51" 12.875"
KETSS6437CH-MP KETSS6437CH-WH 6 18" 13"W x 64.375"H 71" 12.875"
KETSM4475CH-MP KETSM4475CH-WH 4 21" 15"W x 44.75"H 51" 14.875"
KETSM6437CH-MP KETSM6437CH-WH 6 21" 15"W x 64.375"H 71" 14.875"
KETSL4475CH-MP KETSL4475CH-WH 4 24" 19"W x 44.75"H 51" 18.875"
KETSL6437CH-MP KETSL6437CH-WH 6 24" 19"W x 64.375"H 71" 18.875"
Champagne/Maple
17Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237
Tandem Pantry w/Soft-Open/Soft-Close

•	6 Shelf Kit Includes: (6) Arena Plus rear shelves, (6) Arena Plus door shelves, frame,
	 soft-open/soft-close slide mechanism & door brackets
Chrome/White
Tandem Pantry Pull-Out
Chrome/Anthracite
Chrome/Maple
Chrome/White
Arena Style
Chrome /
Anthracite Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Frame Size Rear Shelf
Width
Door Shelf
Width
KETPS45CH-AN 4 16.5" 15"W x 45"H 14.875" 11.125"
KETPS67CH-AN 6 16.5" 15"W x 67"H 14.875" 11.125"
KETPM45CH-AN 4 19.5" 18"W x 45"H 17.875" 14.125"
KETPM67CH-AN 6 19.5" 18"W x 67"H 17.875" 14.125"
KETPL45CH-AN 4 22.5" 21"W x 45"H 20.875" 17.125"
KETPL67CH-AN 6 22.5" 21"W x 67"H 20.875" 17.125"
Arena Classic
Champagne /
Champagne Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Frame Size Rear Shelf
Width
Door Shelf
Width
KETPS45CP-MP 4 16.5" 15"W x 45"H 14.875" 11.125"
KETPS67CP-MP 6 16.5" 15"W x 67"H 14.875" 11.125"
KETPM45CP-MP 4 19.5" 18"W x 45"H 17.875" 14.125"
KETPM67CP-MP 6 19.5" 18"W x 67"H 17.875" 14.125"
KETPL45CP-MP 4 22.5" 21"W x 45"H 20.875" 17.125"
KETPL67CP-MP 6 22.5" 21"W x 67"H 20.875" 17.125"
Arena Classic
Chrome /
Maple Item #
Chrome / White
Item #
# of
Shelves MCO Frame Size Rear Shelf
Width
Door Shelf
Width
KETPS45CH-MP KETPS45CH-WH 4 16.5" 15"W x 45"H 14.875" 11.125"
KETPS67CH-MP KETPS67CH-WH 6 16.5" 15"W x 67"H 14.875" 11.125"
KETPM45CH-MP KETPM45CH-WH 4 19.5" 18"W x 45"H 17.875" 14.125"
KETPM67CH-MP KETPM67CH-WH 6 19.5" 18"W x 67"H 17.875" 14.125"
KETPL45CH-MP KETPL45CH-WH 4 22.5" 21"W x 45"H 20.875" 17.125"
KETPL67CH-MP KETPL67CH-WH 6 22.5" 21"W x 67"H 20.875" 17.125"
Champagne/Maple
Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-223718
Lavido Pantry w/Soft-Open/Soft-Close
4 & 5 Shelf Kits

Height
Min. Internal
Height
Shelf
Width
Ch
ro
m
e
/
A
nt
hr
ac
ite
KELVS445CH-AN 4 17.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 15.75"
KELVS52375CH-AN 5 17.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 15.75"
KELVS6025CH-AN 5 17.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 15.75"
KELVS68125CH-AN 5 17.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 15.75"
KELVM445CH-AN 4 19.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 17.625"
KELVM52375CH-AN 5 19.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 17.625"
KELVM6025CH-AN 5 19.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 17.625"
KELVM68125CH-AN 5 19.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 17.625"
KELVL445CH-AN 4 23.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 21.625"
KELVL52375CH-AN 5 23.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 21.625"
KELVL6025CH-AN 5 23.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 21.625"
KELVL68125CH-AN 5 23.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 21.625"
Ch
ro
m
e
/
M
ap
le
KELVS445CH-MP 4 17.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 15.75"
KELVS52375CH-MP 5 17.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 15.75"
KELVS6025CH-MP 5 17.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 15.75"
KELVS68125CH-MP 5 17.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 15.75"
KELVM445CH-MP 4 19.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 17.625"
KELVM52375CH-MP 5 19.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 17.625"
KELVM6025CH-MP 5 19.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 17.625"
KELVM68125CH-MP 5 19.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 17.625"
KELVL445CH-MP 4 23.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 21.625"
KELVL52375CH-MP 5 23.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 21.625"
KELVL6025CH-MP 5 23.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 21.625"
KELVL68125CH-MP 5 23.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 21.625"
Ch
ro
m
e
/
W
hi
te
KELVS445CH-WH 4 17.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 15.75"
KELVS52375CH-WH 5 17.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 15.75"
KELVS6025CH-WH 5 17.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 15.75"
KELVS68125CH-WH 5 17.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 15.75"
KELVM445CH-WH 4 19.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 17.625"
KELVM52375CH-WH 5 19.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 17.625"
KELVM6025CH-WH 5 19.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 17.625"
KELVM68125CH-WH 5 19.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 17.625"
KELVL445CH-WH 4 23.625" 44.5" 51.25" 59.5" 21.625"
KELVL52375CH-WH 5 23.625" 52.375" 59.125" 67.375" 21.625"
KELVL6025CH-WH 5 23.625" 60.25" 67" 75.25" 21.625"
KELVL68125CH-WH 5 23.625" 68.125" 74.875" 83.125" 21.625"
Chrome/Anthracite
Chrome/Maple
Chrome/White
19Würth Baer Supply Company • www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237